FIL-TREK CORPORATION
ONTARIO ALBERTA
70 Fleming Drive 7476 49th Avenue
Cambridge, ON Red Deer. AB
N1T 2B1 T4P 1M2
PH: (519) 623-7448 PH: (403) 346-6476
FX: (519) 623-8807 FX: (403) 346-5152
EMAIL: info@fil-trek.com

NOTE: Above dimensions are for Style B, with
a flat bottom. For other options contact
factory.
FOR OTHER ELEMENT LENGTHS
LENGTH DIMENSIONAL CHANGE
12" E12 = E36 - 24"
18" E18 = E36 - 18"
24" E24 = E36 - 12"
MODEL
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
A B C D E
VF14-03-44-4F 250 14” 16" 16" 16" 81”
VF16-04-44-6F 275 16” 17" 17" 17" 85”
VF20-06-44-6F 410 20” 20" 20" 32" 86"
VF22-07-44-6F 450 22” 20" 20" 33" 86"
VF24-09-44-8F 480 24” 22" 22" 35" 89"
VF26-11-44-8F 530 26” 22" 22" 36” 92”
VF28-12-44-8F 550 28” 22" 22" 40" 89"
VF30-15-44-10F 800 30” 24" 24" 43" 94"
VF32-18-44-10F 900 32” 24" 24" 46" 94"
VF34-20-44-10F 950 34” 24" 24" 48" 98"
VF36-22-44-12F 1000 36” 28" 28" 48" 101"
VF38-24-44-12F 1300 38” 30" 30" 50" 101"
VF40-27-44-12F 1500 40” 35" 35" 54" 102"
VF42-30-44-14F 1800 42” 35" 35" 58" 107"
VF44-34-44-16F 2000 44” 35" 35" 58" 107"
VF46-35-44-16F 2200 46” 35" 35" 58" 107"
VF48-40-44-16F 2500 48” 35" 35" 58" 107"
VF50-42-44-18F 3000 50” 36" 36" 64" 112"
VF52-47-44-18F 3800 52” 36" 36" 64" 112"
VF54-50-44-18F 4600 54” 36" 36" 75" 112"
VF56-52-44-20F 5900 56” 36" 36" 75" 118"
VF58-58-44-20F 6700 58” 38" 38" 75" 118"
VF60-61-44-20F 7200 60” 38" 38" 75" 118"
300/400 SERIES 600/700 SERIES HOUSING OPTIONS
Configuration Options
(-) – In Line (standard)